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sESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF BRAZIL

Autódromo Internacional de 

Goiânia - Ayrton Senna

QUALIFYING NR. 1 

CLASSIFICATION

3835 m.

KTM83 Alvaro CARPE SPA 235.21 1'27.070 5 5Red Bull KTM Ajo

HONDA31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA 232.72 1'27.373 7 8 0.303 0.303Leopard Racing

KTM6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN 236.83 1'27.379 8 8 0.309 0.006AEON Credit - MT Helmets - MSI

HONDA32 Zen MITANI JPN 231.74 1'27.405 2 7 0.335 0.026Honda Team Asia

KTM19 Scott OGDEN GBR 236.35 1'27.416 6 8 0.346 0.011CIP Green Power

KTM18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA 233.26 1'27.502 6 8 0.432 0.086LEVEL UP - MTA

KTM21 Ruche MOODLEY RSA 234.27 1'27.562 8 8 0.492 0.060CODE Motorsports

HONDA8 Eddie O'SHEA GBR 237.88 1'27.762 2 7 0.692 0.200GRYD - MLav Racing

HONDA10 Nicola CARRARO ITA 230.79 1'27.798 6 8 0.728 0.036Rivacold Snipers Team

HONDA54 Jesus RIOS SPA 231.710 1'27.811 2 8 0.741 0.013Rivacold Snipers Team

KTM11 Adrian CRUCES SPA 227.311 1'28.825 2 2 1.755 1.014CIP Green Power

Fastest Lap: Alvaro CARPE 1'27.070 158.5 Km/hLap: 5

Best Race Lap:

All-Time Lap Record:

New track layout

Alvaro CARPE 1'27.070 158.5 Km/h2026

Air: 30°

Ground: 40°

Humidity: 49%

Practice condition: Dry

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Goiania, Saturday, March 21, 2026

Felippe BIAZZI 17:37
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TopAverageTop 5 speeds#
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sESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF BRAZIL

Autódromo Internacional de 

Goiânia - Ayrton Senna

QUALIFYING NR. 1 

TOP SPEED & AVERAGE

3835 m.

8 HONDAEddie O'SHEA GBR 237.8237.8 236.8 236.3 235.8 186.5 226.6

6 KTMRyusei YAMANAKA JPN 236.8236.8 236.8 236.3 235.2 235.2 236.1

19 KTMScott OGDEN GBR 236.3236.3 234.7 232.2 228.8 225.9 231.6

83 KTMAlvaro CARPE SPA 235.2235.2 233.7 233.7 232.7 188.1 224.7

21 KTMRuche MOODLEY RSA 234.2234.2 233.2 233.2 232.2 231.7 232.7

18 KTMMatteo BERTELLE ITA 233.2233.2 230.2 229.7 229.2 229.2 230.3

31 HONDAAdrian FERNANDEZ SPA 232.7232.7 232.2 231.7 229.2 228.8 230.9

32 HONDAZen MITANI JPN 231.7231.7 231.2 231.2 230.7 227.8 230.5

54 HONDAJesus RIOS SPA 231.7231.7 231.2 231.2 230.2 229.2 230.7

10 HONDANicola CARRARO ITA 230.7230.7 230.2 229.2 228.8 227.8 229.3

11 KTMAdrian CRUCES SPA 227.3227.3 225.9 180.6 211.3
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T2

T3

T4P Crossing the finish line in pit lane Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.

Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

* Lap / Sector time cancelled
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sESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF BRAZIL

Autódromo Internacional de 

Goiânia - Ayrton Senna

QUALIFYING NR. 1 

CHRONOLOGICAL ANALYSIS OF PERFORMANCES

3835 m.

83
Red Bull KTM Ajo SPAAlvaro CARPE

1st Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=2 Valid laps=2

3'24.4871 28.744 21.917 21.986 183.618.649

1'27.3182 25.297 21.604 21.945 233.718.472

1'16.6503 25.309 21.408 22.481 235.2P 7.452*

1'30.7934 28.068 22.002 21.879 188.118.844

1'27.0705 25.398 21.255 21.796 232.718.621

29.417 22.241 23.101 233.7P 7.309PIT

31
Leopard Racing SPAAdrian FERNANDEZ

2nd Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 Valid laps=5

3'21.7761 28.555 22.084 21.887 187.818.963

1'27.8642 25.835 21.571 21.803 232.218.655

1'17.6093 25.696 21.503 22.387 232.7P 8.023*

1'31.3954 28.595 22.255 21.929 188.818.616

1'49.6125 25.672 40.908 24.140 231.718.892

1'27.8576 25.828 21.447 21.960 226.418.622

1'27.3737 25.642 21.350 21.783 229.218.598

1'27.7448 25.615 21.359 22.071 228.818.699

6
AEON Credit - MT Helm JPNRyusei YAMANAKA

3rd Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 Valid laps=5

3'23.5091 29.257 22.177 22.550 185.219.017

1'27.7332 25.501 21.614 22.019 235.218.599

1'16.5513 25.380 21.716 22.157 236.8P 7.298*

1'32.1734 28.564 22.603 22.327 189.118.679

1'27.6485 25.394 21.506 22.178 235.218.570

1'34.5196 26.146 27.161 22.362 236.818.850

1'33.0347 25.364 24.068 23.031 234.220.571

1'27.3798 25.304 21.574 21.863 236.318.638

32
Honda Team Asia JPNZen MITANI

4th Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Valid laps=4

3'24.8951 29.335 21.937 22.050 183.918.657

1'27.4052 25.601 21.409 21.784 231.218.611

1'16.6853 25.636 21.532 22.047 231.2P 7.470*

1'33.0784 29.257 21.901 22.731 182.419.189

1'30.6185 26.276 22.425 22.648 227.819.269

1'32.8346 26.279 24.342 23.566 231.718.647

1'27.7047 25.739 21.455 21.806 230.718.704

19
CIP Green Power GBRScott OGDEN

5th Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 Valid laps=5

3'07.3111 29.055 22.041 22.506 183.020.412

1'28.8862 26.086 21.612 22.409 225.918.779

1'28.2273 25.764 21.622 22.088 228.818.753

1'17.2914 26.411 21.910 22.720 225.4P 6.250

1'34.9205 30.933 23.100 22.238 181.818.649

1'27.4166 25.411 21.397 21.937 236.318.671

1'35.9867 26.106 23.716 25.038 232.221.126

1'28.9688 25.741 21.790 22.475 234.718.962

18
LEVEL UP - MTA ITAMatteo BERTELLE

6th Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 Valid laps=4

1'43.5081 31.214 22.990 23.177 174.119.091

1'28.2072 25.831 21.502 22.110 228.318.764

1'27.9003 25.664 21.733 21.849 229.218.654

1'19.0694 26.993 22.274 22.975 230.2P 6.827*

1'40.1605 31.390 23.476 26.445 164.318.849

1'27.5026 25.525 21.348 21.932 233.218.697

1'33.1927 29.725 22.122 22.477 229.718.868**

1'29.2398 25.902 22.595 22.074 229.218.668

21
CODE Motorsports RSARuche MOODLEY

7th Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 Valid laps=5

3'07.7601 28.781 22.131 22.536 186.220.438

1'29.1852 26.152 21.912 22.354 232.218.767

1'28.4003 25.844 21.540 22.259 231.718.757

1'18.1534 26.904 22.089 22.499 231.7P 6.661

1'41.6025 31.732 23.096 25.670 166.421.104

1'31.6776 25.626 24.030 22.872 233.219.149

1'28.2787 25.746 21.519 22.167 233.218.846

1'27.5628 25.706 21.515 21.775 234.218.566

8
GRYD - MLav Racing GBREddie O'SHEA

8th Runs=3 Total laps=7 Full laps=3 Valid laps=3

3'22.6421 29.278 22.369 22.217 185.218.803

1'27.7622 25.692 21.564 21.934 235.818.572

1'17.2263 25.601 21.524 22.113 237.8P 7.988*

1'20.0864 28.743 21.733 22.293 186.5P 7.317

1'38.3895 30.488 22.873 23.643 175.021.385

1'35.6796 25.665 23.617 24.693 236.321.704

1'28.4367 25.408 22.097 22.046 236.818.885

10
Rivacold Snipers Team ITANicola CARRARO

9th Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 Valid laps=4

3'22.9131 29.132 22.156 22.216 184.318.970
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Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 Speed

Qualifying Nr. 1 Moto3™

T4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

1'27.9742 25.842 21.571 21.829 229.218.732

1'16.9183 25.635 21.603 21.968 228.8P 7.712*

1'31.0304 28.112 22.268 21.910 189.818.740

1'30.6095 25.995 21.553 22.303 227.320.758

1'27.7986 25.722 21.469 21.829 227.818.778

1'36.0027 26.242 25.563 23.511 230.720.686**

1'28.9008 25.776 21.821 22.167 230.219.136

54
Rivacold Snipers Team SPAJesus RIOS

10th Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 Valid laps=5

3'22.3821 28.764 22.036 22.138 187.518.864

1'27.8112 25.809 21.420 21.956 229.218.626

1'18.7283 26.266 22.367 22.456 230.2P 7.639*

1'31.2064 28.099 22.067 22.117 189.118.923

1'27.9955 25.821 21.541 21.974 231.718.659

1'28.5926 25.765 21.417 22.037 231.219.373

1'34.9747 25.783 25.640 23.736 231.219.815

1'29.2328 25.776 21.995 22.571 228.818.890

11
CIP Green Power SPAAdrian CRUCES

11th Runs=1 Total laps=2 Full laps=1 Valid laps=1

3'02.2481 30.136 22.272 22.401 180.618.848

1'28.8252 25.855 21.696 22.487 225.918.787

unfinished 25.864 21.464 227.3
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Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h#
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sESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF BRAZIL

Autódromo Internacional de 

Goiânia - Ayrton Senna

QUALIFYING NR. 1 

EVENT BEST MAXIMUM SPEED

3835 m.

8 HONDAEddie O'SHEA GBR 240.0 Free Practice Nr. 2GRYD - MLav Racing

6 KTMRyusei YAMANAKA JPN 236.8 Qualifying Nr. 1 AEON Credit - MT Helmets - MSI

28 KTMMaximo QUILES SPA 236.8 Free Practice Nr. 2CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team

78 KTMJoel ESTEBAN SPA 236.3 Free Practice Nr. 2LEVEL UP - MTA

19 KTMScott OGDEN GBR 236.3 Qualifying Nr. 1 CIP Green Power

9 HONDAVeda PRATAMA INA 235.8 Free Practice Nr. 2Honda Team Asia

83 KTMAlvaro CARPE SPA 235.2 Qualifying Nr. 1 Red Bull KTM Ajo

31 HONDAAdrian FERNANDEZ SPA 234.7 Free Practice Nr. 2Leopard Racing

21 KTMRuche MOODLEY RSA 234.2 Qualifying Nr. 1 CODE Motorsports

97 KTMMarco MORELLI ARG 234.2 PracticeCFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team

73 KTMValentin PERRONE ARG 234.2 Free Practice Nr. 2Red Bull KTM Tech3

94 HONDAGuido PINI ITA 234.2 Free Practice Nr. 2Leopard Racing

14 KTMCormac BUCHANAN NZE 233.2 PracticeCODE Motorsports

18 KTMMatteo BERTELLE ITA 233.2 Qualifying Nr. 1 LEVEL UP - MTA

27 KTMRico SALMELA FIN 233.2 Free Practice Nr. 2Red Bull KTM Tech3

51 KTMBrian URIARTE SPA 232.7 PracticeRed Bull KTM Ajo

11 KTMAdrian CRUCES SPA 232.7 Free Practice Nr. 2CIP Green Power

67 HONDACasey O'GORMAN IRL 232.7 Free Practice Nr. 2SIC58 Squadra Corse

22 KTMDavid ALMANSA SPA 232.7 Free Practice Nr. 2Liqui Moly Dynavolt Intact GP

13 KTMHakim DANISH MAL 232.2 Free Practice Nr. 2AEON Credit - MT Helmets - MSI

32 HONDAZen MITANI JPN 231.7 Qualifying Nr. 1 Honda Team Asia

54 HONDAJesus RIOS SPA 231.7 Qualifying Nr. 1 Rivacold Snipers Team

66 HONDAJoel KELSO AUS 231.7 Free Practice Nr. 2GRYD - MLav Racing

5 HONDALeo RAMMERSTORFER AUT 231.2 Free Practice Nr. 2SIC58 Squadra Corse

10 HONDANicola CARRARO ITA 230.7 Qualifying Nr. 1 Rivacold Snipers Team
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Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT

T1 T2 T3

Rider Time

T4

IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF BRAZIL

Autódromo Internacional de 

Goiânia - Ayrton Senna

QUALIFYING NR. 1 

BEST PARTIAL TIMES
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3835 m.

1 25.297A.CARPE 21.255A.CARPE 21.775R.MOODLEY 1 1'26.820A.CARPE 1'27.070 (1)18.472A.CARPE

2 25.304R.YAMANAKA 21.348M.BERTELLE 21.783A.FERNANDEZ 2 1'27.243R.YAMANAKA 1'27.379 (3)18.566R.MOODLEY

3 25.408E.O'SHEA 21.350A.FERNANDEZ 21.784Z.MITANI 3 1'27.346A.FERNANDEZ 1'27.373 (2)18.570R.YAMANAKA

4 25.411S.OGDEN 21.397S.OGDEN 21.796A.CARPE 4 1'27.376M.BERTELLE 1'27.502 (6)18.572E.O'SHEA

5 25.525M.BERTELLE 21.409Z.MITANI 21.829N.CARRARO 5 1'27.394S.OGDEN 1'27.416 (5)18.598A.FERNANDEZ

6 25.601Z.MITANI 21.417J.RIOS 21.849M.BERTELLE 6 1'27.405Z.MITANI 1'27.405 (4)18.611Z.MITANI

7 25.615A.FERNANDEZ 21.464A.CRUCES 21.863R.YAMANAKA 7 1'27.438E.O'SHEA 1'27.762 (8)18.626J.RIOS

8 25.626R.MOODLEY 21.469N.CARRARO 21.934E.O'SHEA 8 1'27.482R.MOODLEY 1'27.562 (7)18.649S.OGDEN

9 25.635N.CARRARO 21.506R.YAMANAKA 21.937S.OGDEN 9 1'27.665N.CARRARO 1'27.798 (9)18.654M.BERTELLE

10 25.765J.RIOS 21.515R.MOODLEY 21.956J.RIOS 10 1'27.764J.RIOS 1'27.811 (10)18.732N.CARRARO

11 25.855A.CRUCES 21.524E.O'SHEA 22.401A.CRUCES 11 1'28.507A.CRUCES 1'28.825 (11)18.787A.CRUCES
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TimePractice Time Rider's LapKm/h#
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sESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF BRAZIL

Autódromo Internacional de 

Goiânia - Ayrton Senna

QUALIFYING NR. 1 

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

3835 m.

18 KTMMatteo BERTELLE ITA 156.53'11.715 1'28.207 2

18 KTMMatteo BERTELLE ITA 157.04'39.615 1'27.900 3

31 HONDAAdrian FERNANDEZ SPA 157.14'49.640 1'27.864 2

54 HONDAJesus RIOS SPA 157.24'50.193 1'27.811 2

8 HONDAEddie O'SHEA GBR 157.34'50.404 1'27.762 2

6 KTMRyusei YAMANAKA JPN 157.34'51.242 1'27.733 2

83 KTMAlvaro CARPE SPA 158.14'51.805 1'27.318 2

83 KTMAlvaro CARPE SPA 158.511'08.599 1'27.070 5

Goiania, Saturday, March 21, 2026

Official MotoGP Timing by 

www.motogp.com

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise 

now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to 

the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© MotoGP Sports Entertainment Group, 2026


